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外壳脚规格：

2
3
4
5

无凸点
带凸点
无凸点
无凸点
带凸点

规格 DIM A DIM B
2.16 1.66
2.16 1.66
1.50 1.50
2.20 2.20
1.50 1.50

外壳脚凸点

4. P/ N: 2
3 4
5

TMDS Data2 ShieldTMDS Data2+
TMDS Data2-
TMDS Data1 Shield

TMDS Data1+
6 TMDS Data1-

7 TMDS Data0 Shield8TMDS Data0+
9 TMDS Data0- 10

TMDS Clock Shield 12
14

TMDS Clock+
TMDS Clock-

DDC/CEC Ground

CEC
SCL 16 SDA

Utility

18 +5V Power
Hot Plug Detect

1
PIN Signal Assignment PIN Signal Assignment

11
13
15
17
19
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PULL OUT DI RECTEON

PULL OUT DI RECTEON
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产品料号 包装容量 重量  

包装明细表 
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